This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for yearsThis symbol denotes that the business has achieved a
Below is a list of the closest matches based on your search criteria. If no businesses are listed, go back
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Autobody USA-Westside

Midwest Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Kalamazoo

D & A Auto Body

Autobody USA-Battle Creek
DeMaagd GMC Nissan

Hansen Collision of Battle Creek
Dewey's Auto Body Inc

Autobody USA - Sturgis

Hansen Collision of Benton Harbor
Hansen Collision of Holland Blue Star
Hansen Collision-Grand Rapids South
Gurley Leep Imports- Elkhart

Hansen Collision - Elkhart

Heart City Automotive Group
Lochmandy Motors Body Shop
Hansen Collision of Wyoming

Berger Chevrolet Body Shop

Hansen Collision of Hudsonville
Hansen Collision of Kentwood
Koenes Auto Body

Grand Buick

Elmer's Body Shop

Borgman Ford/Mazda Collision Center
Hansen Collision of Holland North
Hansen Collision of Holland South
Gates Chevy World, Inc. - Mishawaka
Lochmandy Collision Center 2

Eby Ford Collision

Team One Chevrolet Collision Center
Pro Collision of West Michigan Inc.
Hansen Collision of Allendale

Alpine Collision Center

Keller Ford-Kia Inc

Hansen Collision of Grand Rapids #3
Gates Ireland Road Body Shop
Gurley Leep Ford Collision - South Bend
Hansen Collision of Alpine



Burnworth Zollars Body Shop

Hansen Collision of Rockford

Vision Collision of Lansing

Hansen Collision of Muskegon South
Quality Collision Services

Andrews Automotive Sales & Service
Vision Collision of East Lansing

Preferred Chrysler Dodge Jeep

CARSTAR Blake's Collision Center

Pine Ford

Hansen Collision of Muskegon North
Kitchen Auto Body

Vision Collision of Haslett

Graff Chevrolet Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Newaygo

Collision Revision of Ft. Wayne

Gerber Collision & Glass-Chesterton-IN-005
Hansen Collision of Fremont

Arrow Auto Body Inc

Dimension Ford Lincoln Mercury Body Shop
Erie Insurance - Ft Wayne

Gerber Collision & Glass-Valparaiso-IN-017
Varsity Ford Collision Center

Superior Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Big Rapids

Brighton Chryser Dodge Jeep Inc

Gerber Collision & Glass-Merrillville-IN-016
Tom & Ed's Autobody of Merrillville
Gerber Collision & Glass-Gary-IN-008
Collex Collision Experts of Ann Arbor

Erie Lasalle Body Shop

Frank's Auto Rebuilders Inc.

Gerber Collision & Glass-Chicago-Halsted St-I1L-110
Gerber Collision & Glass-Highland-IN-015
Euro Collision

Gerber Collision & Glass-Evanston-IL-108
Gerber Collision & Glass-Hammond-IN-019
Kline's Service Center

CARSTAR Liss Collision

Tom & Ed's Autobody of Crown Point
Gerber Collision & Glass-Chicago-Huron St-1L-111
Collision Revision of Munster

B & L Automotive Repairs, Inc

Crawford Auto Construction

Elston Auto Rebuilders

McCormick Auto Body

Paul Ries & Sons Inc



Unibody Auto Collision

CARSTAR John's Collision Center, Inc.
Gerber Collision & Glass-Schereville-IN-007
MAACO #M1297

Riverdale Body Shop - Alsip

Riverdale Body Shop - Highland
Riverdale Body Shop - Roseland
Riverdale Body Shop - Schererville
Tom & Ed's Autobody of Schererville
C & O Auto Rebuilders

Collision Centers of America-Skokie
Gerber Collision & Glass-Skokie-IL-121
Hi-Tech Auto Body of Skokie, Inc.
Art's Auto Rebuilders Inc

Riverdale Body Shop - Vincennes
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Questions? Please contact I-CAR customer care at 800.422.7872.



nd maintained Gold Class status for at least five consecutive years.

and modify your search critieria.

This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 15 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 13 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 12 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years

Kalamazoo, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Portage, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Benton Harbor, Ml
Holland, MI
Grand Rapids, Ml
Elkhart, IN
Elkhart, IN
Elkhart, IN
Elkhart, IN
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grandville, Ml
Elkhart, IN
Grandville, Ml
Holland, Ml
Holland, Ml
Mishawaka, IN
Mishawaka, IN
Goshen, IN
Charlotte, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
South Bend, IN
South Bend, IN
Comstock Park, Ml

UNITED STATES
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UNITED STATES
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5.4
6.6
24.9
24.9
24.9
32.3
34.3
38.3
41
41
41.4
41.4
41.4
41.4
421
42.7
42.7
42.7
42.7
43.1
43.4
43.8
44.4
44.4
47.6
47.6
48
48
48.7
49.9
50.3
50.3
51.2
53.2
53.2
54.2



This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 20 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 10 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 14 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 18 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years

Ligonier, IN
Rockford, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Mason, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
La Porte, IN

La Porte, IN
Muskegon, M
Butler, IN
Haslett, Ml
Williamston, Ml
Newaygo, Ml
Fort Wayne, IN
Chesterton, IN
Fremont, MlI
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Big Rapids, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Merrillville, IN
Merrillville, IN
Gary, IN

Ann Arbor, Ml
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Highland, IN
Chicago, IL
Evanston, IL
Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN
Crown Point, IN
Crown Point, IN
Chicago, IL
Munster, IN
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Skokie, IL
Chicago, IL

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
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UNITED STATES
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UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

55.9
58.8
65.3
66.7
67.1
67.3
67.4
68.4
70.4
70.4
70.7
72.3
73.6
76.9
80.4
82.3
82.4
83.4
85.3
86.3
87.2
89.6
96
98.8
99
99.3
99.7
99.7
100
100.8
103.1
103.2
103.3
103.6
103.7
103.8
103.8
103.8
104
104
104.8
105.4
105.7
105.7
105.7
105.8
105.8



This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 0 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 10 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years

Chicago, IL
Schererville, IN
Schererville, IN
Schererville, IN
Schererville, IN
Schererville, IN
Schererville, IN
Schereville, IN
Schererville, IN
Chicago, IL
Skokie, IL
Skokie, IL
Skokie, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

105.8
105.8
105.8
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105.8
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105.8
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107.1
107.1
107.1
107.3
107.4



