This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for yearsThis symbol denotes that the business has achieved a

Below is a list of the closest matches based on your search criteria. If no businesses are listed, go back

12

Autobody USA-Westside
Midwest Collision Center
Hansen Collision of Kalamazoo
D & A Auto Body
Autobody USA-Battle Creek
DeMaagd GMC Nissan
Hansen Collision of Battle Creek
Dewey's Auto Body Inc
Autobody USA - Sturgis
Hansen Collision of Benton Harbor

Hansen Collision of Holland Blue Star

Hansen Collision-Grand Rapids South

Gurley Leep Imports- Elkhart

Hansen Collision - Elkhart

Heart City Automotive Group

Lochmandy Motors Body Shop

Hansen Collision of Wyoming

Berger Chevrolet Body Shop

Hansen Collision of Hudsonville

Hansen Collision of Kentwood

Koenes Auto Body

Grand Buick

Elmer's Body Shop

Borgman Ford/Mazda Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Holland North

Hansen Collision of Holland South

Gates Chevy World, Inc. - Mishawaka

Lochmandy Collision Center 2

Eby Ford Collision

Team One Chevrolet Collision Center

Pro Collision of West Michigan Inc.

Hansen Collision of Allendale

Alpine Collision Center

Keller Ford-Kia Inc

Hansen Collision of Grand Rapids #3

Gates Ireland Road Body Shop

Gurley Leep Ford Collision - South Bend

Hansen Collision of Alpine

Burnworth Zollars Body Shop

Hansen Collision of Rockford

Vision Collision of Lansing

Hansen Collision of Muskegon South

Quality Collision Services

Andrews Automotive Sales & Service

Vision Collision of East Lansing

Preferred Chrysler Dodge Jeep

CARSTAR Blake's Collision Center

Pine Ford

Hansen Collision of Muskegon North

Kitchen Auto Body

Vision Collision of Haslett

Graff Chevrolet Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Newaygo

Collision Revision of Ft. Wayne

Gerber Collision & Glass-Chesterton-IN-005

Hansen Collision of Fremont

Arrow Auto Body Inc

Dimension Ford Lincoln Mercury Body Shop

Erie Insurance - Ft Wayne

Gerber Collision & Glass-Valparaiso-IN-017

Varsity Ford Collision Center

Superior Collision Center

Hansen Collision of Big Rapids

Brighton Chryser Dodge Jeep Inc

Gerber Collision & Glass-Merrillville-IN-016

Tom & Ed's Autobody of Merrillville

Gerber Collision & Glass-Gary-IN-008

Collex Collision Experts of Ann Arbor

Erie Lasalle Body Shop

Frank's Auto Rebuilders Inc.

Gerber Collision & Glass-Chicago-Halsted St-IL-110

Gerber Collision & Glass-Highland-IN-015

Euro Collision

Gerber Collision & Glass-Evanston-IL-108

Gerber Collision & Glass-Hammond-IN-019

Kline's Service Center

CARSTAR Liss Collision

Tom & Ed's Autobody of Crown Point

Gerber Collision & Glass-Chicago-Huron St-IL-111

Collision Revision of Munster

B & L Automotive Repairs, Inc

Crawford Auto Construction

Elston Auto Rebuilders

McCormick Auto Body

Paul Ries & Sons Inc

Unibody Auto Collision
CARSTAR John's Collision Center, Inc.
Gerber Collision & Glass-Schereville-IN-007
MAACO #M1297
Riverdale Body Shop - Alsip
Riverdale Body Shop - Highland
Riverdale Body Shop - Roseland
Riverdale Body Shop - Schererville
Tom & Ed's Autobody of Schererville
C & O Auto Rebuilders
Collision Centers of America-Skokie
Gerber Collision & Glass-Skokie-IL-121
Hi-Tech Auto Body of Skokie, Inc.
Art's Auto Rebuilders Inc
Riverdale Body Shop - Vincennes

12

Questions? Please contact I-CAR customer care at 800.422.7872.

nd maintained Gold Class status for at least five consecutive years.

and modify your search critieria.

This is a Sustained Cold Class Mamber for Queers	Kalamazaa MI	LINITED STATES	0
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Kalamazoo, MI	UNITED STATES	0
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Kalamazoo, MI	UNITED STATES	0
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Kalamazoo, MI	UNITED STATES	5.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Portage, MI	UNITED STATES	6.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Battle Creek, MI	UNITED STATES	24.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Battle Creek, MI	UNITED STATES	24.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Battle Creek, MI	UNITED STATES	24.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years	Hastings, MI	UNITED STATES	32.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Sturgis, MI	UNITED STATES	34.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Benton Harbor, MI	UNITED STATES	38.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years	Holland, MI	UNITED STATES	41
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	41
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Elkhart, IN	UNITED STATES	41.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Elkhart, IN	UNITED STATES	41.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years	Elkhart, IN	UNITED STATES	41.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Elkhart, IN	UNITED STATES	41.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Wyoming, MI	UNITED STATES	42.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	42.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Hudsonville, MI	UNITED STATES	42.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Kentwood, MI	UNITED STATES	42.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 15 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	42.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Grandville, MI	UNITED STATES	43.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 13 years	Elkhart, IN	UNITED STATES	43.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years	Grandville, MI	UNITED STATES	43.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Holland, MI	UNITED STATES	44.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years	Holland, MI	UNITED STATES	44.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Mishawaka, IN	UNITED STATES	47.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Mishawaka, IN	UNITED STATES	47.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 12 years	Goshen, IN	UNITED STATES	48
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Charlotte, MI	UNITED STATES	48
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	48.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Allendale, MI	UNITED STATES	49.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	50.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	50.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years	Grand Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	51.2
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	South Bend, IN	UNITED STATES	53.2
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	South Bend, IN	UNITED STATES	53.2
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Comstock Park, MI	UNITED STATES	54.2

This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Ligonier, IN	UNITED STATES	55.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Rockford, MI	UNITED STATES	58.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years	Lansing, MI	UNITED STATES	65.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Muskegon, MI	UNITED STATES	66.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Greenville, MI	UNITED STATES	67.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Mason, MI	UNITED STATES	67.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 20 years	Lansing, MI	UNITED STATES	67.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 10 years	Muskegon, MI	UNITED STATES	68.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 14 years		UNITED STATES	70.4
•	La Porte, IN		
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	La Porte, IN	UNITED STATES	70.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Muskegon, MI	UNITED STATES	70.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 16 years	Butler, IN	UNITED STATES	72.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years	Haslett, MI	UNITED STATES	73.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Williamston, MI	UNITED STATES	76.9
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Newaygo, MI	UNITED STATES	80.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Fort Wayne, IN	UNITED STATES	82.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Chesterton, IN	UNITED STATES	82.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Fremont, MI	UNITED STATES	83.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Fort Wayne, IN	UNITED STATES	85.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Fort Wayne, IN	UNITED STATES	86.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Ft. Wayne, IN	UNITED STATES	87.2
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Valparaiso, IN	UNITED STATES	89.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Ann Arbor, MI	UNITED STATES	96
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years	Brighton, MI	UNITED STATES	98.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Big Rapids, MI	UNITED STATES	99
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Brighton, MI	UNITED STATES	99.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Merrillville, IN	UNITED STATES	99.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years	Merrillville, IN	UNITED STATES	99.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Gary, IN	UNITED STATES	100
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	•	UNITED STATES	100.8
•	Ann Arbor, MI	UNITED STATES	100.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 3 years	Chicago, IL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	103.2
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	103.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Highland, IN	UNITED STATES	103.6
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	103.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Evanston, IL	UNITED STATES	103.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Hammond, IN	UNITED STATES	103.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years	Hammond, IN	UNITED STATES	103.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 18 years	Crown Point, IN	UNITED STATES	104
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years	Crown Point, IN	UNITED STATES	104
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	104.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Munster, IN	UNITED STATES	105.4
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 1 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	105.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	105.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	105.7
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Skokie, IL	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	105.8
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3 		

This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 8 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 0 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 6 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 11 years	Schereville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 5 years	Schererville, IN	UNITED STATES	105.8
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 10 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	107
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Skokie, IL	UNITED STATES	107.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 9 years	Skokie, IL	UNITED STATES	107.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 4 years	Skokie, IL	UNITED STATES	107.1
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 7 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	107.3
This is a Sustained Gold Class Member for 2 years	Chicago, IL	UNITED STATES	107.4